Apertura  illuminazione
Beam Angle
- 50% full Anodized aluminum, integrated fixing
Fissaggio integrato
 Integrated Fixing
Lunghezze Personalizzate
Custom Lengths
Mod. GEMB 03 - 05 - 09 - 18 - 25 - 42 - 50 - 100 - 200

      illuminator for vision systems with
     cameras
Colore Led
Led Colour
Immunità elettromagnetica - EMC immunity :
Emissione elettromagnetica - EMC emission :
EN 61547:2009
EN 55015:2006
EN 62471:2010 GLS:  RISK EXEMPT
NORMATIVE  /  STANDARDS
Rischio fotobiologico - Photobiologic risk :
EN 62493:2010
Assessment of lighting equipment related to human
exposure to electromagnetic fields
GEMB09 09 cm
GEMB18 18 cm
GEMB25 25 cm
GEMB42 42 cm
GEMB50 50 cm
GEMB100 100 cm
GEMB200 200 cm
GEMBXXX
Lunghezza lampada
Lamp length
 custom